
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2015-16 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 0.60      79,298.02$     
Berkeley 3.00      117,081.56     
Boone 2.00      107,087.25     
Braxton -       -                  
Brooke 1.00      104,467.23     

Cabell 3.00      103,556.97     
Calhoun 0.50      75,000.00       
Clay 0.90      79,687.03       
Doddridge -       -                  
Fayette 1.00      92,500.00       

Gilmer -       -                  
Grant 1.00      81,896.30       
Greenbrier 2.00      91,528.40       
Hampshire -       -                  
Hancock 1.00      107,917.00     

Hardy 1.00      82,760.48       
Harrison 3.00      100,584.80     
Jackson 2.00      102,251.50     
Jefferson 2.00      94,958.98       
Kanawha 6.00      111,334.34     

Lewis -       -                  
Lincoln 1.00      74,002.44       
Logan 1.00      94,987.69       
Marion -       -                  
Marshall 1.00      104,732.56     

Mason -       -                  
McDowell 2.00      88,800.00       
Mercer 2.00      86,297.24       
Mineral 1.50      91,193.95       
Mingo 1.00      83,807.00       

Monongalia 1.00      140,000.01     
Monroe 1.00      79,962.18       
Morgan 1.00      83,253.78       
Nicholas -       -                  
Ohio -       -                  

Pendleton 0.50      75,979.68       
Pleasants -       -                  
Pocahontas -       -                  
Preston 1.00      69,773.40       
Putnam 3.00      111,419.16     

Raleigh 2.00      108,220.00     
Randolph 1.00      90,414.78       
Ritchie -       -                  
Roane -       -                  
Summers -       -                  

Taylor 1.00      82,000.00       
Tucker -       -                  
Tyler -       -                  
Upshur 1.00      91,999.99       
Wayne -       -                  

Webster -       -                  
Wetzel 1.00      98,848.09       
Wirt -       -                  
Wood 2.00      97,074.39       
Wyoming 2.00      114,543.00     

Total 57.00 98,988.70$     
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN
DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2015-16 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Monongalia 1.00      140,000.01$   
Berkeley 3.00      117,081.56     
Wyoming 2.00      114,543.00     
Putnam 3.00      111,419.16     
Kanawha 6.00      111,334.34     

Raleigh 2.00      108,220.00     
Hancock 1.00      107,917.00     
Boone 2.00      107,087.25     
Marshall 1.00      104,732.56     
Brooke 1.00      104,467.23     

Cabell 3.00      103,556.97     
Jackson 2.00      102,251.50     
Harrison 3.00      100,584.80     
Wetzel 1.00      98,848.09       
Wood 2.00      97,074.39       

Logan 1.00      94,987.69       
Jefferson 2.00      94,958.98       
Fayette 1.00      92,500.00       
Upshur 1.00      91,999.99       
Greenbrier 2.00      91,528.40       

Mineral 1.50      91,193.95       
Randolph 1.00      90,414.78       
McDowell 2.00      88,800.00       
Mercer 2.00      86,297.24       
Mingo 1.00      83,807.00       

Morgan 1.00      83,253.78       
Hardy 1.00      82,760.48       
Taylor 1.00      82,000.00       
Grant 1.00      81,896.30       
Monroe 1.00      79,962.18       

Clay 0.90      79,687.03       
Barbour 0.60      79,298.02       
Pendleton 0.50      75,979.68       
Calhoun 0.50      75,000.00       
Lincoln 1.00      74,002.44       

Preston 1.00      69,773.40       
Braxton -       -                  
Doddridge -       -                  
Gilmer -       -                  
Hampshire -       -                  

Lewis -       -                  
Marion -       -                  
Mason -       -                  
Nicholas -       -                  
Ohio -       -                  

Pleasants -       -                  
Pocahontas -       -                  
Ritchie -       -                  
Roane -       -                  
Summers -       -                  

Tucker -       -                  
Tyler -       -                  
Wayne -       -                  
Webster -       -                  
Wirt -       -                  

Total 57.00 98,988.70$     
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